Athlete Name

Anderson,
Elissa

Anderson,
Elissa

Block, Adylan

Copaceanu,
Alexandra

Copaceanu,
Alexandra

Copaceanu,
Alexandra

Copaceanu,
Alexandra

Copaceanu,
Alexandra

Copaceanu,
Alexandra
Cui, Chenrui
Cui, Chenrui
Cui, Chenrui
Cui, Chenrui
Davis, Lauren
Dullum,

McKenna

Goldsmith,
Scarlett

Goldsmith,
Scarlett
Green, Alice
Green, Alice
Green, Alice

Green, Alice

Green, George

Age
17

15

10

16

13

13

Gen

Event

15 & Over 200
Free

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Back

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Fly

10 & Under 50
Free

10 & Under
100 Breast

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Free

15 & Over 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Back

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Fly

10 & Under 50
Free

13-14 100
Breast

P/FIT

Improvement Report

2025 PN Nov.AGI,Div. 2 (SMAC)

Meet Date: 11/22/2025

Location: Snohomish, WA
Report Date: 11/29/2025

Place
14

9

22

35

41

14

36

30

30

23

22

11

9

14

26

15

23

41

45

24

54

Points

Time
2:06.53Y

30.35Y

32.94Y

1:22.79Y

1:37.98Y

41.09Y

49.62Y

46.46Y

36.84Y

1:47.17Y

1:30.76Y

41.38Y

34.66Y

31.21Y

42.67Y

37.60Y

33.53Y

1:24.70Y

45.55Y

44.05Y

41.60Y

1:17.91Y

Base Line
1:57.14Y

28.93Y

32.94Y

1:22.25Y

1:35.51Y

41.09Y

49.62Y

46.46Y

36.84Y

1:47.17Y

1:27.78Y

39.79Y

34.66Y

31.21Y

42.67Y

37.60Y

33.53Y

1:24.70Y

44.89Y

43.96Y

39.98Y

1:17.29Y

Improvement New Best Cut Time Standard
9.39

1.42
0.00
0.54
2.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.98
1.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.66
0.09
1.62

0.62



Green, George

Green, George
Green, George

Green, Grace
Green, Grace
Green, Grace
Green, Grace
Green, Grace
Green, Grace
Green, Henry
Green, Henry
Green, Henry
Green, Henry
Green, Henry
Green, Henry
Green, Jack
Green, Jack
Green, Jack
Green, Jack
Green, Jack
Green, Jack
Green, Kate

Green, Kate
Green, Kate

Green, Kate
Green, Kate
Green, Kate

Green, Kate

16

17

11

13-14 200
Breast

13-14 50 Back
13-14 50
Breast

10 & Under
100 Back

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 200
Free

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Breast

15 & Over 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Breast

15 & Over 100
IM

15 & Over 200
IM

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 500
Free

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Fly
11-12 200
Breast

11-12 200 Free
11-12 200 IM
11-12 50
Breast

12 & Under 50
Free

11
17

24

30

38

a7

29

10

31

22

22

17

10

27

11

19

11
14

1.00

7.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

2:44.35Y

31.50Y
34.56Y

1:34.35Y

1:21.83Y

1:37.03Y

45.76Y

47.80Y

34.64Y

1:00.28Y

51.83Y

1:56.23Y

28.20Y

30.28Y

23.95Y

55.29Y

1:01.54Y

54.77Y

2:01.57Y

25.80Y

5:11.51Y

1:20.28Y

1:17.36Y
2:53.11Y

2:24.75Y
2:38.68Y
35.77Y

39.08YL

2:44.35Y

31.50Y
34.56Y

1:34.35Y

1:20.52Y

1:37.03Y

44.91Y

47.80Y

34.64Y

58.88Y

51.83Y

1:55.48Y

27.69Y

30.28Y

23.95Y

54.62Y

59.71Y

54.36Y

1:58.10Y

25.25Y

4:53.32Y

1:19.65Y

1:17.36Y
2:52.96Y

2:21.48Y
2:38.68Y
35.77Y

30.02Y

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

131

0.00

0.85

0.00

0.00

1.40

0.00

0.75

0.51

0.00

0.00

0.67

1.83

0.41

3.47

0.55

18.19

0.63

0.00
0.15

3.27
0.00
0.00

9.06



Green, Samuel
Green, Samuel
Green, Samuel
Green, Samuel
Green, Samuel
Green, Samuel

Gunasekaran,
Varshan

Gunasekaran,
Varshan

Hanson,
Audrey

Hanson,
Audrey

Hanson,
Audrey

Hanson,
Audrey

Hanson,
Audrey

Hau, Addison
Hau, Addison
lyer, Ananya
lyer, Ananya
lyer, Ananya

Jakuc, Amelia

Jakuc, Amelia
Jakuc, Amelia
Jakuc, Amelia

Jakuc, Amelia

Jakuc, Amelia
King, Katelyn
King, Katelyn
King, Katelyn

King, Katelyn

King, Katelyn
King, Katelyn
King, Katelyn

King, Katelyn

14

10

17

10

15

12

12

13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Free
13-14 200 IM
13-14 400 IM
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free
10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 200
Back

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Fly

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Breast

15 & Over 50
Breast

15 & Over 50
Fly

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 200
Breast

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 Fly
11-12 100 Free
11-12 200
Back

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Fly
11-12 50 Free
12 & Under 50
Back

12 & Under 50
Free

MM T T T T T T
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40

44

22

14

13

25

23

13

15

17

11

28
26
14

4.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
6.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

3.00

9.00
7.00

52.82Y
1:54.63Y
2:11.97Y
4:44.57Y

24.25Y
5:02.12Y
1:30.10Y

41.83Y

1:04.63Y

1:00.02Y

2:20.79Y

30.10Y

29.79Y

42.46Y

36.55Y

1:21.47Y

36.85Y

31.03Y

1:22.21Y

1:10.13Y
1:15.57Y
3:01.18Y

36.14Y

30.97Y
1:05.41Y
57.78Y
2:26.64Y

36.43Y

29.50Y
26.03Y
31.14YL

26.69YL

52.65Y
1:54.40Y
2:11.97Y
4:44.57Y

24.25Y
5:02.12Y
1:30.10Y

40.96Y

1:04.63Y

59.75Y

2:19.43Y

30.10Y

28.86Y

40.55Y

36.55Y

1:14.25Y

34.10Y

30.21Y

1:21.74Y

1:10.13Y
1:15.57Y
2:59.47Y

35.87Y

30.97Y
1:05.41Y
57.78Y
2:26.64Y

35.44Y

29.50Y
26.03Y
30.74Y

26.03Y

0.17
0.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.87

0.00

0.27

1.36

0.00

0.93

191

0.00

7.22

2.75

0.82

0.47

0.00
0.00
171

0.27

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.99

0.00
0.00
0.40

0.66



Kwan, Devin

Kwan, Devin
Kwan, Devin
Kwan, Devin

Kwan, Devin

Kwan, Devin
Lee, Caitlin

Love, Kamden
Love, Kamden
Love, Kamden
Love, Kamden
Love, Kamden
Love, Kamden
Love, Kamden
Martin, Isabella
Martin, Isabella
Martin, Isabella
Martin, Isabella
Martin, Isabella
Martin, Isabella
Moghrabi,

Keanu

Moghrabi,
Keanu

Moghrabi,
Keanu

Moghrabi,
Keanu

Moore, Londyn
Moore, Londyn
Moore, Londyn
Moore, Londyn

Morozov,
Alexander

14

15

10

16

14

11

14

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 Free
13-14 100 IM

13-14 200
Breast

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Free
15 & Over 50
Back

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Fly

10 & Under 50
Free

12 & Under 50
Back

15 & Over 100
Breast

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 100
IM

15 & Over 50
Breast

15 & Over 50
Fly

15 & Over 50
Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Fly
11-12 50 Free
13-14 100 Fly
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19

22

15

12

16
12

12

26

12

15

20

10

18

16

27
30
30
23
20

5.00

6.00

5.00

7.00

3.00

2.00

7.00

1.00

1:20.95Y

1:04.00Y
1:12.59Y
2:58.00Y

36.70Y

27.41Y
31.05Y

1:10.14Y

1:19.26Y

36.78Y

43.08Y

36.15Y

32.68Y

38.99YL

1:20.58Y

1:02.51Y

1:11.60Y

35.22Y

30.55Y

27.95Y

1:03.94Y

56.67Y

34.30Y

29.18Y

1:09.89Y
39.17Y
35.93Y
30.59Y
1:11.47Y

1:17.06Y

1:04.00Y
1:12.59Y
2:54.08Y

36.69Y

27.41Y
30.80Y

1:10.14Y

1:19.16Y

36.78Y

42.35Y

35.45Y

30.52Y

36.78Y

1:17.51Y

59.72Y

1:10.03Y

34.54Y

30.36Y

26.95Y

1:03.94Y

56.67Y

34.30Y

29.18Y

1:09.89Y
39.17Y
35.93Y
30.59Y
1:05.92Y

3.89

0.00
0.00
3.92

0.01

0.00
0.25

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.73

0.70

2.16

2.21

3.07

2.79

1.57

0.68

0.19

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.55



Morozov,
Alexander

Morozov,
Alexander

Morozov,
Alexander

Morozov,
Alexander

Morozov,
Alexander

Noda, Tomoki

Noda, Tomoki
Noda, Tomoki

Noda, Tomoki
Noda, Tomoki

Omichi, Akari
Omichi, Akari

Omichi, Akari

Omichi, Akari
Omichi, Akari
Omichi, Akari
Pan, Anneliese

Pan, Anneliese

Phillips,
Vincent
Phillips,
Vincent
Phillips,
Vincent
Phillips,
Vincent
Phillips,
Vincent
Phillips,
Vincent
Phillips,
Vincent
Porter, Jackson

Porter, Jackson
Porter, Jackson

Porter, Jackson

13

14

16

17

13-14 100 Free
13-14 100 IM

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly
13-14 50 Free

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 IM
13-14 200
Breast

13-14 50 Back
13-14 50
Breast

13-14 100 Free
13-14 200
Back

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free
15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 50
Breast

13 & Over 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Fly

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 100
IM

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Fly

15 & Over 50
Free

10 & Under
100 Back

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Free

15

22

12

13
11
12

11

16

11

20

34

28

42

5.00

1.00

3.00

6.00
1.00

2.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

5.00

2.00

2.00

6.00

7.00

56.18Y

1:07.42Y

35.29Y

28.78Y

25.57Y

1:09.25Y

1:06.98Y
2:37.79Y

32.63Y
31.71Y

59.23Y
2:28.10Y

35.32Y

28.85Y
27.11Y
5:57.16Y
1:06.05Y

33.66Y

22.64YL

54.51Y

49.62Y

58.62Y

28.07Y

24.10Y

22.77Y

1:35.89Y

1:29.00Y

43.82Y

40.96Y

56.18Y

1:07.42Y

34.85Y

27.44Y

25.57Y

1:09.25Y

1:06.98Y
2:37.79Y

32.63Y
31.43Y

59.23Y
2:24.42Y

35.32Y

28.85Y
26.88Y
5:57.16Y
1:06.05Y

33.66Y

22.10Y

52.32Y

49.62Y

58.62Y

28.07Y

23.92Y

22.10Y

1:35.06Y

1:29.00Y

43.67Y

40.28Y

0.00

0.00

0.44

1.34

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.28

0.00
3.68

0.00

0.00
0.23
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.54

219

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.18

0.67

0.83

0.00

0.15

0.68



Ren, Matthew
Ren, Matthew
Ren, Matthew
Ridout, Renee

Ridout, Renee
Ridout, Renee

Ridout, Renee
Ridout, Renee
Ridout, Renee

Salameh,
Vincent

Salameh,
Vincent

Salameh,
Vincent

Salameh,
Vincent

Salameh,
Vincent

Salameh,
Vincent
Santos, Oona
Santos, Oona
Santos, Oona
Santos, Oona
Santos, Oona
Santos, Oona

Schultz, Elise

Schultz, Elise
Schultz, Elise
Schultz, Elise

Schultz, Elise
Schultz, Elise
Shin, Jaden

Shin, Jaden

Shin, Jaden

16

14

10

10

12

10

15 & Over 100
Breast

15 & Over 200
Breast

15 & Over 50
Breast

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200
Back

13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

10 & Under
100 Breast

10 & Under
100 Fly

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Fly

10 & Under 50
Free

10 & Under
100 Breast

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Fly
11-12 100 Free

11-12 200
Back

11-12 50 Fly
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under
100 Breast
10 & Under
100 Fly

10 & Under
100 IM

n
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14

12

23

14
13

18
29

22

10

19

18

17
22
11

17
15
11

1.00

1.00
9.00

6.00

7.00

9.00

6.00

9.00

2.00

2.00

7.00

7.00

4.00

1:04.29Y

2:21.73Y

29.76Y

1:13.71Y

1:01.39Y
2:34.52Y

2:11.72Y

28.72Y
5:44.25Y
1:23.43Y

1:22.60Y

1:19.02Y

38.63Y

35.47Y

32.46Y

1:34.70Y

1:19.19Y

1:27.76Y

38.09Y

40.98Y

36.34Y

1:15.93Y

1:17.06Y
1:06.83Y
2:39.66Y

33.77Y
29.85Y
1:38.42Y

1:18.19Y

1:20.19Y

1:04.29Y

2:21.73Y

29.71Y

1:10.66Y

1:01.39Y
2:30.47Y

2:09.43Y

28.72Y
5:41.98Y
1:23.43Y

1:22.60Y

1:17.82Y

38.42Y

35.47Y

32.46Y

1:34.70Y

1:18.87Y

1:27.76Y

38.09Y

40.98Y

35.18Y

1:15.93Y

1:17.06Y
1:06.83Y
2:39.66Y

33.16Y
29.38Y
1:37.35Y

1:18.19Y

1:20.19Y

0.00

0.00

0.05

3.05

0.00
4.05

2.29
0.00
2.27
0.00

0.00

1.20

0.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.16

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.61
0.47
1.07

0.00

0.00



Shpul, Artur
Shpul, Artur
Shpul, Artur
Singh, Myra

Singh, Myra
Singh, Myra
Singh, Myra
Singh, Myra
Suhas, Charvi
Suhas, Charvi
Suhas, Charvi
Sullivan, Keelie
Sullivan, Keelie
Sullivan, Keelie
Sullivan, Keelie
Sullivan, Keelie
Sullivan, Keelie
Sullivan, Keelie
Suslykova,
Mariia
Suslykova,
Mariia
Suslykova,
Mariia
Suslykova,
Mariia
Suslykova,
Mariia

Tang, Ryan
Tang, Ryan
Tang, Ryan

Tang, Ryan

Tang, Ryan

12

10

11

17

16

15

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free
10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Free

10 & Under
100 Back

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

13 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 100
IM

15 & Over 200
Back

15 & Over 200
Free

15 & Over 50
Breast

15 & Over 50
Fly

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 100
IM

15 & Over 200
Back

15 & Over 50
Back

13 & Over 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 200
Free

15 & Over 50
Back

M T T T

11

47

34

60

24

42

14

50

28

15

10

11

11

23

19

17

19

20

17

12

2.00

6.00

9.00

5.00

1.00

3.00

2:13.67Y
34.11Y
27.49Y
1:28.14Y

1:35.74Y

50.58Y

46.81Y

38.90Y

1:28.96Y

1:29.62Y

47.77Y

28.63YL

58.10Y

1:03.96Y

2:12.67Y

2:05.20Y

34.54Y

28.30Y

1:05.66Y

1:01.12Y

1:10.81Y

2:24.87Y

31.40Y

23.25YL

58.05Y

51.64Y

1:53.74Y

26.99Y

2:13.67Y
34.11Y
27.36Y
1:28.01Y

1:35.74Y

46.42Y

46.81Y

38.90Y

1:28.96Y

1:29.56Y

47.29Y

27.71Y

56.14Y

1:02.65Y

2:07.89Y

2:05.20Y

33.69Y

28.30Y

1:05.66Y

59.00Y

1:10.59Y

2:24.87Y

31.40Y

23.19Y

57.64Y

51.64Y

1:53.74Y

26.56Y

0.00
0.00
0.13
0.13

0.00

4.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.48

0.92

1.96

1.31

4.78

0.00

0.85

0.00

0.00

2.12

0.22

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.41

0.00

0.00

0.43



Tang, Ryan
Tang, Ryan

Tomandl, 16
Spencer

Tomandl|,
Spencer

Tomandl|,
Spencer

Tomandl|,
Spencer

Tomandl,
Spencer

Tuomisto, 16
Rysen

Tuomisto,
Rysen

Tuomisto,
Rysen

Tuomisto,
Rysen

Tuomisto,

Rysen

Wang, Megan 18
Wang, Megan

Wang, Megan

Wang, Megan

Wei, Adina 16
Wei, Adina

Wei, Adina

Wei, Adina

Winn, Matthew 8
Winn, Matthew

Winn, Matthew

Winn, William 11
Winn, William

Ye, Eunice 14
Ye, Eunice

Ye, Eunice

Ye, Eunice

15 & Over 50
Fly

15 & Over 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 100
IM

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Breast

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 200
Free

15 & Over 50
Free

13 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 100
Fly

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Free

15 & Over 100
Back

15 & Over 100
Fly

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 200
Back

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Free

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Free

13-14 50 Fly

MM T 7T T T T

11

14

34

34

18

32

11

13

11

10

22

13

10

12

16

10

27
29
10
16
20

3.00

1.00

5.00

6.00

9.00

5.00

25.42Y

23.29Y

1:00.69Y

53.19Y

1:02.79Y

28.33Y

24.50Y

55.16Y

1:02.76Y

48.95Y

1:52.95Y

21.45Y

29.43YL

1:06.06Y

30.68Y

28.23Y

1:07.31Y

1:05.12Y

58.02Y

2:22.82Y

1:24.48Y

35.99Y

32.88Y

2:32.19Y
32.16Y
1:07.62Y
1:02.12Y
2:12.65Y
30.01Y

25.22Y

23.19Y

58.94Y

50.91Y

59.58Y

26.83Y

23.61Y

55.16Y

1:02.76Y

46.58Y

1:46.37Y

21.27Y

28.47Y

1:01.05Y

28.47Y

25.85Y

1:06.78Y

1:05.11Y

57.57Y

2:19.43Y

1:24.48Y

35.99Y

32.54Y

2:29.80Y
32.16Y
1:06.44Y
1:01.59Y
2:12.33Y
29.66Y

0.20

0.10

1.75

2.28

3.21

1.50

0.89

0.00

0.00

2.37

6.58

0.18

0.96

5.01

2.21

2.38

0.53

0.01

0.45

3.39

0.00

0.00

0.34

2.39
0.00
1.18
0.53
0.32
0.35



Ye, Eunice
Ye, Eunice
Yee, Elise

Yee, Elise
Yee, Elise
Yee, Elise
Yee, Elise

Zhang, Arie
Zhang, Arie

Zhang, Arie

bhattacharjee,
Ayushman

bhattacharjee,
Ayushman

10

11

13

13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

10 & Under
100 Free

10 & Under
100 IM

10 & Under 50
Breast

10 & Under 50
Fly

10 & Under 50
Free

11-12 100 IM
11-12 200
Breast

11-12 50
Breast

13-14 50 Back

13-14 50
Breast

T

20
14
14

16

22

18

11

19

31

21

2.00

5.00

27.87Y
6:00.04Y
1:16.01Y

1:30.04Y

46.67Y

42.30Y

35.04Y

1:13.91Y
2:53.69Y

36.05Y

33.85Y

35.08Y

27.87Y
5:57.76Y
1:16.01Y

1:29.70Y

46.67Y

42.30Y

33.87Y

1:12.70Y
2:52.20Y

36.05Y

33.85Y

35.08Y

0.00
2.28
0.00

0.34

0.00

0.00

1.17

121
1.49

0.00

0.00

0.00



